
Sept 12, 2025 

 

                                                                   CLASSIC RENTALS  

6312 Piccadilly Square Dr, Ste 1, Mobile, AL  36609 * Near Airport Blvd & Hillcrest Rd  

(251) 660-1177 * Cindy Schuhmann (251) 232-6310 – cell or text  *  Jay Waltman (251) 391-5544 – cell or text * Fax (251) 661-4734  

Visit our website to download/print our application and most recent rental list! www.classicrentalsmobile.com 

  

 

1070 Bishop Wilmer $1200 $1000 3BR/1BA, Great layout, laminate floors, nice sized bedrooms, open kitchen design. Convenient location! 

Directions: W on I-65 N on Dauphin Island Parkway, R on Via Immaculata, L on Biship Wilmer, Home on L  

 

329 Syracuse St.   $1500 3BR/2BA. Across from USA Campus! Nice sized kitchen. Hardwood floors. Nice sized yard! Carport. Great location!  

Directions: From Old Shell Rd to N on University, R on William and Mary St., R on Syracuse, Home on R 

 

60 S Julia St  $1500 2BR/1BA+BonusRm, PRECIOUS Midtown Cottage! Natural light. Hard floors. Inside laundry. Deck. Fnc..Great location! 

Directions: E on Dauphin St., R on S. Julia St, home on R 

 

206 Denise Ln  $1600 3BR/2BA w/ attached carport. Formal living & dining rm + family rm. Hard floors. Great location in SPANISH FORT 

Directions: From Highway 31/Spanish Fort Blvd. R on Adams Street. Adams turns into Denise. Home is on R.  

 

36 Lourando Dr W  $1800 3BR/2BA, MIDTOWN! Cute layout, hardwood floors, bright kitchen, Seconds from I-65! Won’t last long!  

Directions: From Sage Ave to E on Dauphin St, R on Maury Dr, R on Lourando Dr W, Home on R 

 

2624 Mountbrook Drive $2000 4BR/3BA,Cottage Hill area! Great layout, fenced yard, large porch, updates throughout, huge primary suite, 2nd den 

Directions: E on Cottage Hill to R on East Rd, R on Mountbrook Dr, Home on L 

( NOTE: Home is not leased by Classic Rentals. Classic Rentals is only helping qualify a tenant.) 

  

7621 Hitt Rd  $2000 3BR/2.5BA, West Mobile! Super layout w/ lots of living space, double garage, large bonus area! Fenced yard. NICE! 

Directions: From Grelot to N on Schillinger, R on Hitt Rd, Home on R. 

 

6544 Addison Woods Dr.  $2100 4BR/3BA, Great layout, granite counters, all kitchen appliances. Girby & Hillcrest. Fenced yard. SO NICE! Double gar! 

Directions: S on Hillcrest to L on Girby Rd, L into Addison Woods subdivision, home on R 

 

APPLICATIONS PENDING  

 

 

UPCOMING PROPERTIES  

   

5636 Bentley Ct.   $1600 3BR/2BA   Cottage Hill    Available late September 

2320 Highpoint Dr. E   $1800 3BR/2BA   Cottage Hill    Available late September 

 

 

HOUSING VOUCHER APPROVED PROPERTIES  

 

Unfortunately, we do not have any approved properties available at this time.  

 

 

 

 

 

We make every effort to keep our list current, but things happen fast in the rental business! Please call for availability before making application!  

   

Applications are available for pickup at our Rental Office 24/7. We are located at 6312 Piccadilly Square Dr, near Airport and Hillcrest. We are not in the Piccadilly 

Square shopping center, but are located directly behind the shopping center on Piccadilly Square Dr. Go to the back of Buffalo Wild Wings parking lot to Piccadilly 

Square Dr. We are about 4 buildings down on the right. We keep our most recent list and applications in pickup boxes by our front door. You can go anytime! Visit 

our website to download our application and most recent rental list! www.classicrentalsmobile.com. Application fee is $45 for ONE applicant and $75 for 

TWO applicants (Joint applications like husband/wife, brother/sister, etc). OR, we can email or fax you an application – just let us know!!   
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